
12. SG sCOOL-Cup 2015 Fr 18.09.2015 21:09
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl Name Zeit

Mädchen 3./4. Klasse  (13) 1.3 km  0 Hm 10 P
1(32) 2(33) 3(34) 4(44) 5(45) 6(48) 7(49) 8(52) 9(41) 10(60) Ziel

1 Stella Walser Loresa Dermaku 17:47 0:23 1:07 2:28 6:01 7:45 9:36 11:22 13:49 15:27 17:32 17:46
Schule Staad 0:23 0:44 1:21 3:33 1:44 1:51 1:46 2:27 1:38 2:05 0:14

2 Salome Buchli Svea Grass 18:43 0:22 1:09 2:10 5:03 7:41 10:29 12:08 13:48 15:31 18:31 18:42
Schule Staad 0:22 0:47 1:01 2:53 2:38 2:48 1:39 1:40 1:43 3:00 0:11

3 Leoni Niederer Benita Grass 20:43 0:27 0:56 2:49 6:25 10:36 13:35 16:30 18:05 19:16 20:29 20:42
Schule Staad 0:27 0:29 1:53 3:36 4:11 2:59 2:55 1:35 1:11 1:13 0:13

4 Jessica Nigg Leona Neff 25:18 0:38 1:07 2:22 8:47 11:07 15:08 17:56 20:26 23:52 25:05 25:18
Rossrüti 0:38 0:29 1:15 6:25 2:20 4:01 2:48 2:30 3:26 1:13 0:13

5 Lara Nlombi Anna Fankänel 30:40 0:26 1:06 5:00 7:50 11:38 16:19 21:45 25:27 27:51 30:23 30:40
PS St.Leonhard/Tschudiwies 0:26 0:40 3:54 2:50 3:48 4:41 5:26 3:42 2:24 2:32 0:17

6 Raven Jackmann Anisha Jöhl 34:51 0:19 0:46 1:36 5:45 23:46 25:48 29:17 31:00 33:22 34:39 34:50
Schule Staad 0:19 0:27 0:50 4:09 18:01 2:02 3:29 1:43 2:22 1:17 0:11

7 Lena Beerli Sarah Hilpertshauser 38:13 0:22 1:05 1:59 6:50 19:47 22:48 25:45 34:30 36:11 37:57 38:12
Schule Staad 0:22 0:43 0:54 4:51 12:57 3:01 2:57 8:45 1:41 1:46 0:15

8 Janine Mannhart Genziana Cinesi 38:38 0:19 0:47 11:14 14:40 17:13 19:00 23:08 34:09 37:37 38:25 38:37
Schule Staad 0:19 0:28 10:27 3:26 2:33 1:47 4:08 11:01 3:28 0:48 0:12

9 Isabella Büchel Tanisha und Svenj 38:52 0:26 1:32 2:36 11:56 15:30 20:26 31:48 36:04 37:10 38:37 38:51
Schule Staad 0:26 1:06 1:04 9:20 3:34 4:56 11:22 4:16 1:06 1:27 0:14

10 Leonie Graber Azaela Roos 39:24 0:20 0:52 7:14 13:57 16:22 18:24 23:47 34:39 37:27 39:12 39:23
Schule Staad 0:20 0:32 6:22 6:43 2:25 2:02 5:23 10:52 2:48 1:45 0:11

11 Rita Yohanes Angelina Debeljak 45:26 0:17 0:40 1:23 4:47 18:59 22:22 31:19 38:29 41:17 45:14 45:25
Schule Staad 0:17 0:23 0:43 3:24 14:12 3:23 8:57 7:10 2:48 3:57 0:11

12 Nadine Brunschwe Nina Gajetzki 48:41 0:20 0:58 2:01 18:39 23:19 25:29 31:31 42:20 45:14 48:27 48:40
Schule Staad 0:20 0:38 1:03 16:38 4:40 2:10 6:02 10:49 2:54 3:13 0:13

13 Luana Memeti Elona Islami 52:17 0:34 1:05 2:58 20:59 24:02 28:49 36:46 47:36 50:22 51:58 52:16
Schule Staad 0:34 0:31 1:53 18:01 3:03 4:47 7:57 10:50 2:46 1:36 0:18

Mädchen 5./6. Klasse  (16) 1.5 km  0 Hm 12 P
1(32) 2(33) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(46) 7(47) 8(49) 9(52) 10(58) 11(59) 12(60) Ziel

1 Mardica  Turnes Leonie Benz 13:06 0:19 0:39 2:20 4:28 6:21 6:41 7:49 9:11 10:11 11:12 12:21 12:55 13:06
Untereggen 0:19 0:20 1:41 2:08 1:53 0:20 1:08 1:22 1:00 1:01 1:09 0:34 0:11

2 Lena Bösch Lola Pichel 15:26 0:17 0:36 2:39 5:15 6:38 7:03 8:47 10:28 11:52 13:07 14:27 15:16 15:26
Hebel St. Georgen 0:17 0:19 2:03 2:36 1:23 0:25 1:44 1:41 1:24 1:15 1:20 0:49 0:10

3 Rafaela Sipisic Daniela Meyerhans 16:03 0:23 0:49 2:36 4:50 6:38 7:07 9:09 10:54 12:00 13:27 14:49 15:53 16:03
Kirchplatzschule Wil 0:23 0:26 1:47 2:14 1:48 0:29 2:02 1:45 1:06 1:27 1:22 1:04 0:10

4 Larina Messmer Milena Bleiker 16:48 0:20 0:44 2:12 4:21 5:53 6:15 9:20 11:48 13:24 14:45 15:58 16:36 16:47
PS Degersheim 0:20 0:24 1:28 2:09 1:32 0:22 3:05 2:28 1:36 1:21 1:13 0:38 0:11

5 Debora Auciello Tijana Pekic 17:10 0:19 0:40 1:58 3:49 4:59 5:27 8:15 10:08 11:22 12:54 15:06 16:58 17:10
Schule Staad 0:19 0:21 1:18 1:51 1:10 0:28 2:48 1:53 1:14 1:32 2:12 1:52 0:12

6:42
*48

6 Emese Molnár Chiara Montalbano 17:24 0:19 0:40 2:17 4:37 6:11 6:35 10:10 12:07 13:14 14:24 16:04 17:13 17:23
Schule Staad 0:19 0:21 1:37 2:20 1:34 0:24 3:35 1:57 1:07 1:10 1:40 1:09 0:10

7 Elene Wagenseil Alisson 24:40 0:26 1:03 2:56 5:09 8:43 9:13 13:02 16:52 18:47 21:01 23:36 24:26 24:40
PS St.Leonhard/Tschudiwies 0:26 0:37 1:53 2:13 3:34 0:30 3:49 3:50 1:55 2:14 2:35 0:50 0:14

8 Ronja Richner Celine Fischer 26:55 0:18 0:41 2:25 6:19 9:36 10:40 16:03 19:39 22:07 24:16 26:16 26:44 26:54
Schule Staad 0:18 0:23 1:44 3:54 3:17 1:04 5:23 3:36 2:28 2:09 2:00 0:28 0:10

9 Laura Horta Fiona Bärlocher 28:06 0:22 0:55 3:44 6:43 8:41 10:01 15:16 21:49 23:32 25:16 27:22 27:53 28:05
Schule Staad 0:22 0:33 2:49 2:59 1:58 1:20 5:15 6:33 1:43 1:44 2:06 0:31 0:12

2:22
*34

10 Michèlle Walser Elia Binkova 28:21 0:21 0:54 5:56 10:45 13:12 13:56 16:31 20:01 22:04 24:50 27:24 28:10 28:20
Schule Staad 0:21 0:33 5:02 4:49 2:27 0:44 2:35 3:30 2:03 2:46 2:34 0:46 0:10

11 Adriana Herzog Diana Mehukaj 31:18 0:20 0:50 7:26 10:34 13:21 13:45 18:09 20:51 27:14 28:49 30:38 31:07 31:17
Schule Staad 0:20 0:30 6:36 3:08 2:47 0:24 4:24 2:42 6:23 1:35 1:49 0:29 0:10

12 Aurelia Cinesi Lana Ferizovic 33:41 0:17 0:41 4:05 6:15 8:52 9:22 17:09 19:50 30:35 32:00 33:02 33:29 33:40
Schule Staad 0:17 0:24 3:24 2:10 2:37 0:30 7:47 2:41 10:45 1:25 1:02 0:27 0:11

9:45
*45

13 Ariona Beqiraj Ornela Mehmeti 41:23 0:21 2:07 3:54 21:31 23:28 24:00 28:14 30:57 37:16 38:57 40:36 41:11 41:22
Schule Staad 0:21 1:46 1:47 17:37 1:57 0:32 4:14 2:43 6:19 1:41 1:39 0:35 0:11

14 Eliza Islami Magdalena Tobler 49:29 0:22 1:04 4:34 9:57 13:22 15:28 21:15 29:24 36:42 41:46 47:07 49:19 49:28
Schule Staad 0:22 0:42 3:30 5:23 3:25 2:06 5:47 8:09 7:18 5:04 5:21 2:12 0:09

15 Jasmin Dütschler Somea Roth 1:37:33 0:23 1:21 5:53 10:15 15:14 17:56 38:18 58:17 1:30:18 1:33:02 1:36:29 1:37:18 1:37:32
Schule Staad 0:23 0:58 4:32 4:22 4:59 2:42 20:22 19:59 32:01 2:44 3:27 0:49 0:14

Fatime Rulani/Pl Martina Pratjacic Fehlst 0:14 0:34 2:39 4:27 6:07 6:38 9:07 11:48 18:06 ----- 22:07 22:33 22:44
PS St.Leonhard/Tschudiwies 0:14 0:20 2:05 1:48 1:40 0:31 2:29 2:41 6:18 4:01 0:26 0:11

Mädchen Oberstufe  (45) 2.4 km  0 Hm 17 P
1(32) 2(33) 3(43) 4(37) 5(40) 6(36) 7(35) 8(55) 9(44) 10(46) 11(48) 12(50) 13(51)

15(58) 16(59) 17(60) Ziel

1 Noelle Keller Nora Aegler 16:18 0:17 0:35 1:32 2:41 3:40 4:39 5:06 6:13 7:32 8:48 9:31 10:39 11:28
OS Bronschhofen 0:17 0:18 0:57 1:09 0:59 0:59 0:27 1:07 1:19 1:16 0:43 1:08 0:49

14:31 15:39 16:08 16:18
1:12 1:08 0:29 0:10



12. SG sCOOL-Cup 2015 Fr 18.09.2015 21:09
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl Name Zeit

Mädchen Oberstufe  (45) 2.4 km  0 Hm 17 P (Forts.)

1(32) 2(33) 3(43) 4(37) 5(40) 6(36) 7(35) 8(55) 9(44) 10(46) 11(48) 12(50) 13(51)
15(58) 16(59) 17(60) Ziel

2 Deborah Baumann Sina Spirig 18:05 0:18 0:37 1:41 2:55 4:07 5:18 5:51 7:15 8:45 10:14 11:02 11:59 12:47
Kantonsschule Will 0:18 0:19 1:04 1:14 1:12 1:11 0:33 1:24 1:30 1:29 0:48 0:57 0:48

16:26 17:30 17:56 18:05 6:46
1:32 1:04 0:26 0:09 *43

3 Anna Bürki Mara Rupf 19:04 0:17 0:35 1:46 3:02 4:10 5:18 5:48 7:01 8:19 9:51 10:43 11:46 13:38
Meitleflade 0:17 0:18 1:11 1:16 1:08 1:08 0:30 1:13 1:18 1:32 0:52 1:03 1:52

17:05 18:13 18:55 19:04
1:11 1:08 0:42 0:09

4 Giulia Helg Anna Bleiker 19:39 0:21 0:40 1:50 3:07 4:20 5:24 6:09 7:21 8:56 10:32 12:23 13:20 14:14
Kantonsschule  Wattwil 0:21 0:19 1:10 1:17 1:13 1:04 0:45 1:12 1:35 1:36 1:51 0:57 0:54

18:03 19:02 19:29 19:38
1:39 0:59 0:27 0:09

5 Sina Berger Julia Mauchle 23:02 0:20 0:43 2:08 3:22 4:44 5:46 6:29 8:41 10:18 11:58 13:21 14:36 15:51
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:20 0:23 1:25 1:14 1:22 1:02 0:43 2:12 1:37 1:40 1:23 1:15 1:15

20:30 22:08 22:52 23:02
1:34 1:38 0:44 0:10

6 Irina Senn Leah Gächter 23:52 0:23 0:45 2:03 3:27 4:56 6:01 6:36 7:49 9:21 10:57 11:54 16:06 18:02
Kantonsschule am Burggraben 0:23 0:22 1:18 1:24 1:29 1:05 0:35 1:13 1:32 1:36 0:57 4:12 1:56

21:51 23:06 23:41 23:51
1:36 1:15 0:35 0:10

7 Sabrina Henn Soraya Hämmerle 24:00 0:17 0:37 2:10 3:48 5:28 6:42 7:27 8:46 10:34 12:41 14:16 15:21 16:17
Oberstufe Widnau 0:17 0:20 1:33 1:38 1:40 1:14 0:45 1:19 1:48 2:07 1:35 1:05 0:56

21:41 23:22 23:50 24:00
2:21 1:41 0:28 0:10

8 Amélie Fokkens Larissa Richvalsky 24:08 0:21 0:45 2:31 4:05 5:34 6:52 7:39 8:50 10:41 12:27 13:41 15:08 17:22
OS Steig Rorschacherberg 0:21 0:24 1:46 1:34 1:29 1:18 0:47 1:11 1:51 1:46 1:14 1:27 2:14

21:41 22:54 23:31 24:08
1:52 1:13 0:37 0:37

9 Teresa Artho Célina Bischof 24:28 0:20 0:59 2:07 4:09 5:26 6:40 7:23 8:42 12:30 14:05 15:19 17:08 17:55
OS Steig Rorschacherberg 0:20 0:39 1:08 2:02 1:17 1:14 0:43 1:19 3:48 1:35 1:14 1:49 0:47

22:19 23:44 24:18 24:28
1:40 1:25 0:34 0:10

10 Emily Rubbo Laura Bosshardt 24:45 0:19 0:49 2:07 3:30 4:48 6:06 6:55 8:54 10:29 12:21 13:26 14:28 15:36
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:19 0:30 1:18 1:23 1:18 1:18 0:49 1:59 1:35 1:52 1:05 1:02 1:08

21:54 23:06 24:36 24:45 5:21
1:51 1:12 1:30 0:09 *39

11 Noemi Hutter Christina Frei 24:50 0:23 0:49 2:26 3:54 5:12 6:27 7:08 8:30 10:26 12:14 13:54 16:58 18:00
Oberstufe Widnau 0:23 0:26 1:37 1:28 1:18 1:15 0:41 1:22 1:56 1:48 1:40 3:04 1:02

22:23 23:56 24:40 24:50
2:00 1:33 0:44 0:10

12 Julia Ziltener Melanie Pinto 25:43 0:26 0:53 3:27 5:12 7:01 8:05 8:51 10:39 12:32 14:57 16:05 17:31 19:45
OS Steig Rorschacherberg 0:26 0:27 2:34 1:45 1:49 1:04 0:46 1:48 1:53 2:25 1:08 1:26 2:14

23:46 25:04 25:32 25:43
1:34 1:18 0:28 0:11

13 Sophie Beeler Celine Zöllig 25:46 0:19 0:40 2:13 3:30 4:47 6:02 6:50 7:59 9:32 11:58 13:16 16:15 17:15
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:19 0:21 1:33 1:17 1:17 1:15 0:48 1:09 1:33 2:26 1:18 2:59 1:00

21:39 24:30 25:38 25:46
1:39 2:51 1:08 0:08

14 Amanda Sauer Aferdita Muqa 26:52 0:24 1:19 2:35 3:55 5:30 6:41 9:13 10:48 12:38 14:27 15:35 16:37 17:46
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:24 0:55 1:16 1:20 1:35 1:11 2:32 1:35 1:50 1:49 1:08 1:02 1:09

23:54 25:16 26:43 26:52
1:29 1:22 1:27 0:09

15 Eliane Weideli Maureen Hüberli 27:30 0:21 0:42 3:01 4:06 5:11 6:15 7:08 8:46 10:23 12:14 16:09 19:23 20:17
Kathi Will 0:21 0:21 2:19 1:05 1:05 1:04 0:53 1:38 1:37 1:51 3:55 3:14 0:54

25:41 26:45 27:20 27:30
2:32 1:04 0:35 0:10

16 Andelka Jelusic Lea Bornhauser 28:15 0:22 0:40 1:50 3:16 4:48 5:48 6:32 9:07 10:32 12:26 13:28 16:16 17:08
Oberstufe Widnau 0:22 0:18 1:10 1:26 1:32 1:00 0:44 2:35 1:25 1:54 1:02 2:48 0:52

23:18 25:32 28:05 28:15
2:33 2:14 2:33 0:10

17 Elmedina Skender Elin Jung 28:17 0:19 0:40 3:45 5:10 6:59 8:20 9:08 10:39 12:27 14:22 15:31 19:36 20:36
OS Bronschhofen 0:19 0:21 3:05 1:25 1:49 1:21 0:48 1:31 1:48 1:55 1:09 4:05 1:00

25:56 27:22 28:08 28:17
2:10 1:26 0:46 0:09

18 Alisha Hüppi Sophie Bösch 28:25 0:20 0:40 2:15 3:48 5:39 6:47 7:33 9:22 11:24 13:13 16:04 17:41 19:03
Oberstufe Widnau 0:20 0:20 1:35 1:33 1:51 1:08 0:46 1:49 2:02 1:49 2:51 1:37 1:22

25:31 27:14 28:15 28:25
2:01 1:43 1:01 0:10

19 Chiara Aeple Hanna Schafflützel 28:34 0:27 0:52 3:44 5:25 6:55 8:07 8:43 10:09 11:45 13:34 14:45 16:25 18:27
OS Steig Rorschacherberg 0:27 0:25 2:52 1:41 1:30 1:12 0:36 1:26 1:36 1:49 1:11 1:40 2:02

26:23 27:44 28:24 28:34
3:21 1:21 0:40 0:10

20 Leandra Moser Alisha Kehl 29:08 0:21 0:43 2:28 4:08 5:31 7:15 7:57 9:31 11:57 14:00 15:36 17:04 19:37
Oberstufe Widnau 0:21 0:22 1:45 1:40 1:23 1:44 0:42 1:34 2:26 2:03 1:36 1:28 2:33

26:56 28:25 28:58 29:08
3:20 1:29 0:33 0:10



12. SG sCOOL-Cup 2015 Fr 18.09.2015 21:09
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl Name Zeit

Mädchen Oberstufe  (45) 2.4 km  0 Hm 17 P (Forts.)

1(32) 2(33) 3(43) 4(37) 5(40) 6(36) 7(35) 8(55) 9(44) 10(46) 11(48) 12(50) 13(51)
15(58) 16(59) 17(60) Ziel

21 Kristina Jaksic Larissa Sturzenegg 29:54 0:20 0:49 2:40 5:12 7:01 8:08 9:07 10:42 12:46 14:37 15:36 17:06 19:09
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:20 0:29 1:51 2:32 1:49 1:07 0:59 1:35 2:04 1:51 0:59 1:30 2:03

26:02 27:59 29:41 29:54
2:46 1:57 1:42 0:13

22 Vanessa Annen Jeanne Wäspi 30:19 0:21 0:44 2:00 3:33 5:36 6:55 7:49 9:17 11:03 15:16 16:15 17:25 18:30
Kantonsschule am Burggraben 0:21 0:23 1:16 1:33 2:03 1:19 0:54 1:28 1:46 4:13 0:59 1:10 1:05

25:01 26:42 30:07 30:18
2:21 1:41 3:25 0:11

23 Isabelle Zwicker Lynn Gantenbein 34:16 0:22 0:48 2:37 4:09 5:28 6:39 7:22 8:55 10:47 12:59 14:32 15:39 16:28
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:22 0:26 1:49 1:32 1:19 1:11 0:43 1:33 1:52 2:12 1:33 1:07 0:49

31:38 33:26 34:02 34:16
1:21 1:48 0:36 0:14

24 Sophie Kopp Annina Gerber 34:22 0:19 0:43 2:06 3:21 4:50 5:53 6:24 7:43 8:58 10:49 13:40 14:40 15:32
Kantonsschule am Burggraben 0:19 0:24 1:23 1:15 1:29 1:03 0:31 1:19 1:15 1:51 2:51 1:00 0:52

28:37 30:03 34:05 34:21 22:38 31:02
10:32 1:26 4:02 0:16 *51 *31

25 Natalija Gostic Michelle Engetschw 34:26 0:19 0:49 2:58 5:39 7:37 9:18 10:22 15:10 17:36 21:09 22:30 25:09 26:24
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:19 0:30 2:09 2:41 1:58 1:41 1:04 4:48 2:26 3:33 1:21 2:39 1:15

30:55 33:08 34:12 34:26
1:38 2:13 1:04 0:14

26 Adelisa Vujic Daniela Scholz 34:30 0:22 0:59 3:41 5:16 7:45 9:23 10:11 11:39 14:01 16:01 17:10 23:45 25:02
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:22 0:37 2:42 1:35 2:29 1:38 0:48 1:28 2:22 2:00 1:09 6:35 1:17

31:14 33:28 34:18 34:30
2:03 2:14 0:50 0:12

27 Romina Labriola Fabienne Schöb 36:27 0:23 0:53 2:56 4:40 6:33 7:51 10:10 12:05 14:07 16:03 17:42 19:19 21:16
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:23 0:30 2:03 1:44 1:53 1:18 2:19 1:55 2:02 1:56 1:39 1:37 1:57

33:29 35:30 36:18 36:27
1:52 2:01 0:48 0:09

28 Jodi Lootsma Nina Tanner 36:49 0:24 0:45 3:23 4:44 6:12 7:24 7:54 9:10 11:11 13:25 14:16 22:14 23:09
Oberstufe Widnau 0:24 0:21 2:38 1:21 1:28 1:12 0:30 1:16 2:01 2:14 0:51 7:58 0:55

33:27 36:04 36:38 36:49 36:40
1:32 2:37 0:34 0:11 *60

29 Nalini Katsidis Vega Hutter 37:58 0:19 0:41 2:42 4:40 6:36 8:19 8:57 10:48 13:01 21:46 23:33 25:35 27:29
Oberstufe Widnau 0:19 0:22 2:01 1:58 1:56 1:43 0:38 1:51 2:13 8:45 1:47 2:02 1:54

34:38 36:52 37:47 37:58 7:28
1:51 2:14 0:55 0:11 *39

30 Lavoniya Vallipu Marjia Vukovic 38:23 0:24 0:46 3:19 6:01 8:21 10:32 11:41 13:43 15:53 20:00 21:35 23:09 24:40
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:24 0:22 2:33 2:42 2:20 2:11 1:09 2:02 2:10 4:07 1:35 1:34 1:31

30:49 37:10 38:12 38:23
2:06 6:21 1:02 0:11

31 Tabita Trotta Kristina Fusuljevic 39:36 0:25 0:48 3:00 5:01 6:50 8:52 9:49 12:09 14:18 16:45 18:19 28:39 29:25
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:25 0:23 2:12 2:01 1:49 2:02 0:57 2:20 2:09 2:27 1:34 10:20 0:46

36:39 38:49 39:23 39:36
2:39 2:10 0:34 0:13

32 Evana Breitenmos Antonia Jelusic 39:59 0:32 1:01 3:01 4:52 6:35 8:04 14:06 17:06 19:01 23:03 24:07 29:48 30:34
Oberstufe Widnau 0:32 0:29 2:00 1:51 1:43 1:29 6:02 3:00 1:55 4:02 1:04 5:41 0:46

37:19 39:06 39:48 39:59
1:31 1:47 0:42 0:11

33 Sanja Petrovic Bleona Demaj 40:30 0:23 1:22 4:35 8:07 10:18 12:36 13:39 15:58 18:20 22:07 23:41 25:02 26:42
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:23 0:59 3:13 3:32 2:11 2:18 1:03 2:19 2:22 3:47 1:34 1:21 1:40

33:04 39:19 40:18 40:30 2:55
2:20 6:15 0:59 0:12 *34

34 Belinda Eugster Sina Federspiel 40:57 0:30 1:02 5:04 7:22 9:32 11:05 12:08 15:14 17:39 20:46 23:23 26:41 28:59
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:30 0:32 4:02 2:18 2:10 1:33 1:03 3:06 2:25 3:07 2:37 3:18 2:18

35:56 38:54 40:46 40:57 3:21
2:09 2:58 1:52 0:11 *34

35 Michelle Graf Yuki Girardelli 41:33 0:19 1:05 3:21 5:40 8:01 9:53 10:34 12:28 15:03 23:12 25:02 27:04 29:02
Oberstufe Widnau 0:19 0:46 2:16 2:19 2:21 1:52 0:41 1:54 2:35 8:09 1:50 2:02 1:58

36:18 38:19 41:19 41:33
2:36 2:01 3:00 0:14

36 Morena Graf Isabelle Wessner 43:07 0:20 0:42 3:01 5:24 7:15 9:00 10:21 13:36 15:33 18:20 20:00 28:16 29:23
Oberstufe Widnau 0:20 0:22 2:19 2:23 1:51 1:45 1:21 3:15 1:57 2:47 1:40 8:16 1:07

39:53 41:59 42:57 43:07
1:45 2:06 0:58 0:10

37 Danijela Gostic Valentina Grosso 43:21 0:24 1:02 3:33 5:44 8:53 10:15 11:18 14:04 16:27 20:44 22:41 26:36 28:21
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:24 0:38 2:31 2:11 3:09 1:22 1:03 2:46 2:23 4:17 1:57 3:55 1:45

38:10 39:59 43:06 43:21
4:32 1:49 3:07 0:15

38 Gabriela Lamorte Meira Coralic 43:56 0:24 1:28 4:06 6:42 8:43 10:40 11:32 13:38 15:52 18:59 21:25 27:09 29:09
Oberstufe Widnau 0:24 1:04 2:38 2:36 2:01 1:57 0:52 2:06 2:14 3:07 2:26 5:44 2:00

40:04 43:01 43:44 43:56
2:04 2:57 0:43 0:12

39 Stela Bosnjak Joëlle Angele 52:11 0:21 0:56 2:14 4:20 6:13 7:40 8:24 15:00 17:11 23:38 24:46 42:56 44:00
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:21 0:35 1:18 2:06 1:53 1:27 0:44 6:36 2:11 6:27 1:08 18:10 1:04

48:32 50:52 52:00 52:11
1:33 2:20 1:08 0:11



12. SG sCOOL-Cup 2015 Fr 18.09.2015 21:09
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl Name Zeit

Mädchen Oberstufe  (45) 2.4 km  0 Hm 17 P (Forts.)

1(32) 2(33) 3(43) 4(37) 5(40) 6(36) 7(35) 8(55) 9(44) 10(46) 11(48) 12(50) 13(51)
15(58) 16(59) 17(60) Ziel

40 Aurelia Ukaj Jovanka Jeremic 52:25 0:22 1:04 6:14 8:14 10:44 12:05 13:03 17:25 19:49 22:11 24:18 39:18 41:03
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:22 0:42 5:10 2:00 2:30 1:21 0:58 4:22 2:24 2:22 2:07 15:00 1:45

48:31 51:23 52:10 52:25
3:20 2:52 0:47 0:15

41 Livia Sonderer Julia Mettler 52:52 0:23 0:44 4:49 6:08 7:42 8:51 9:40 11:19 13:02 31:19 32:34 36:45 37:39
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:23 0:21 4:05 1:19 1:34 1:09 0:49 1:39 1:43 18:17 1:15 4:11 0:54

49:43 51:43 52:44 52:52
1:36 2:00 1:01 0:08

42 Katarina Jovic Sonja Bojic 58:18 0:22 1:00 3:04 5:50 7:55 9:26 10:17 12:36 14:37 17:39 19:08 32:58 34:27
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:22 0:38 2:04 2:46 2:05 1:31 0:51 2:19 2:01 3:02 1:29 13:50 1:29

53:58 57:19 58:08 58:18
4:05 3:21 0:49 0:10

43 Anastasija Beliv Kim Engler 1:24:38 0:27 10:07 13:39 16:58 19:50 22:24 23:44 28:11 31:23 35:01 36:40 47:16 52:35
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:27 9:40 3:32 3:19 2:52 2:34 1:20 4:27 3:12 3:38 1:39 10:36 5:19

1:07:17 1:23:12 1:24:19 1:24:38
2:32 15:55 1:07 0:19

Samira Bänziger Laura Lüchinger Fehlst 0:18 0:41 2:52 4:33 5:56 6:52 7:37 10:21 12:38 ----- 15:36 25:25 26:21
Oberstufe Widnau 0:18 0:23 2:11 1:41 1:23 0:56 0:45 2:44 2:17 2:58 9:49 0:56

30:11 31:40 32:07 32:17 14:01
1:12 1:29 0:27 0:10 *45

Milica Mitrovic Corinne Knellwolf Fehlst 0:21 0:48 15:51 ----- ----- ----- ----- 23:15 ----- 32:58 34:12 41:29 42:54
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:21 0:27 15:03 7:24 9:43 1:14 7:17 1:25

1:02:29 1:05:51 1:06:35 1:06:45 1:53 4:48 6:01 8:52 11:37 19:36
4:07 3:22 0:44 0:10 *34 *35 *36 *37 *40 *44

Knaben 3./4. Klasse  (23) 1.3 km  0 Hm 11 P
1(32) 2(33) 3(55) 4(44) 5(45) 6(48) 7(42) 8(52) 9(58) 10(53) 11(60) Ziel

1 Luis Meier Eric Meier 13:38 0:21 0:46 2:29 4:04 5:28 7:03 8:45 10:11 11:21 13:00 13:27 13:37
PS Berg SG 0:21 0:25 1:43 1:35 1:24 1:35 1:42 1:26 1:10 1:39 0:27 0:10

2 Noah Fäs Jesse Kramer 14:45 0:23 0:53 3:01 4:44 6:12 7:45 9:33 10:51 11:56 13:51 14:34 14:44
Schule Staad 0:23 0:30 2:08 1:43 1:28 1:33 1:48 1:18 1:05 1:55 0:43 0:10

3 Nevio Wöcke Cyrill Koller 15:31 0:22 0:41 1:47 4:08 6:01 8:12 9:57 11:09 13:34 14:56 15:20 15:31
Rossrüti 0:22 0:19 1:06 2:21 1:53 2:11 1:45 1:12 2:25 1:22 0:24 0:11

4 Mike Fäs Tim Blaser 18:08 0:18 0:44 3:52 5:58 8:11 10:39 12:05 14:21 15:27 17:33 17:57 18:07
Schule Staad 0:18 0:26 3:08 2:06 2:13 2:28 1:26 2:16 1:06 2:06 0:24 0:10

5 Fabian Schuppli Neil Hunziker 20:09 0:22 0:40 2:40 5:21 7:10 8:58 12:30 14:48 17:23 19:32 19:57 20:09
Domino Servite 0:22 0:18 2:00 2:41 1:49 1:48 3:32 2:18 2:35 2:09 0:25 0:12

6 Andrin Matz Tobias Kugler 22:39 0:21 0:49 2:56 4:52 7:07 9:39 11:41 17:55 18:58 21:58 22:26 22:38
Schule Staad 0:21 0:28 2:07 1:56 2:15 2:32 2:02 6:14 1:03 3:00 0:28 0:12

7 Thierry Baumeler Joan Bischof 23:22 0:16 0:43 3:57 5:32 7:15 8:36 11:54 20:06 21:35 22:39 23:09 23:21
Schule Staad 0:16 0:27 3:14 1:35 1:43 1:21 3:18 8:12 1:29 1:04 0:30 0:12

8 Eros Mehmeti Timon Bacon 24:34 0:24 0:51 3:03 5:44 7:45 12:57 16:07 20:18 22:00 23:45 24:23 24:33
Schule Staad 0:24 0:27 2:12 2:41 2:01 5:12 3:10 4:11 1:42 1:45 0:38 0:10

9 Loant Gerbovci Ardit Ameti 25:15 0:22 0:57 2:54 5:32 8:08 10:55 14:19 18:52 20:24 24:37 24:59 25:14
Schule Staad 0:22 0:35 1:57 2:38 2:36 2:47 3:24 4:33 1:32 4:13 0:22 0:15

10 Elian Beqiraj Fabio Fraefel 27:30 0:28 1:07 3:37 5:40 7:31 9:37 11:45 16:17 18:32 26:44 27:17 27:29
Schule Staad 0:28 0:39 2:30 2:03 1:51 2:06 2:08 4:32 2:15 8:12 0:33 0:12

11 Malik Schade Lukas Eckart 27:45 0:24 0:49 5:36 10:13 13:50 17:15 19:47 22:03 25:47 26:54 27:28 27:45
PS St.Leonhard/Tschudiwies 0:24 0:25 4:47 4:37 3:37 3:25 2:32 2:16 3:44 1:07 0:34 0:17

12 Rafael Schmid Gabriel Schärer 28:55 0:23 0:48 5:40 7:51 9:41 11:47 13:41 18:15 20:34 28:12 28:40 28:54
Schule Staad 0:23 0:25 4:52 2:11 1:50 2:06 1:54 4:34 2:19 7:38 0:28 0:14

13 Andreas Indre Liam Haasl 30:21 0:20 4:40 7:01 9:34 12:40 15:22 21:06 24:47 26:31 29:39 30:09 30:20
Schule Staad 0:20 4:20 2:21 2:33 3:06 2:42 5:44 3:41 1:44 3:08 0:30 0:11

14 Cedric Hauser Rene Volgrin 30:28 0:25 1:35 3:54 7:32 10:34 14:57 18:25 21:50 27:13 29:30 30:09 30:27
Schule Staad 0:25 1:10 2:19 3:38 3:02 4:23 3:28 3:25 5:23 2:17 0:39 0:18

15 Christian Romano Janis Fischer 31:48 0:19 0:43 7:07 9:52 12:31 14:53 18:48 26:49 28:27 29:57 31:37 31:48
Schule Staad 0:19 0:24 6:24 2:45 2:39 2:22 3:55 8:01 1:38 1:30 1:40 0:11

16 Mateja Acimovic Keanu Grunder 32:57 0:31 1:00 5:28 9:04 13:11 15:56 18:11 20:49 28:48 31:58 32:46 32:57
PS St.Leonhard/Tschudiwies 0:31 0:29 4:28 3:36 4:07 2:45 2:15 2:38 7:59 3:10 0:48 0:11

17 Till Gabathuler Bald Landaal 34:50 0:20 0:50 2:57 9:33 10:54 14:21 19:04 20:21 22:34 34:15 34:39 34:50
PS St.Leonhard/Tschudiwies 0:20 0:30 2:07 6:36 1:21 3:27 4:43 1:17 2:13 11:41 0:24 0:11

18 Felix Cavelti Alina Weiskopf 41:54 0:20 0:45 2:39 5:22 15:08 17:50 25:40 34:04 38:10 40:36 41:38 41:53
Schule Staad 0:20 0:25 1:54 2:43 9:46 2:42 7:50 8:24 4:06 2:26 1:02 0:15

19 Macimilian Bernn Jeremy Schöntal 43:32 0:27 0:50 7:03 8:54 12:46 15:27 18:21 28:22 29:48 42:53 43:18 43:32
PS St.Leonhard/Tschudiwies 0:27 0:23 6:13 1:51 3:52 2:41 2:54 10:01 1:26 13:05 0:25 0:14

Samuel Corliano Dario Osterwalde Fehlst 0:25 0:48 2:59 5:09 7:47 10:30 12:54 ----- ----- ----- 17:32 17:43
Rossrüti 0:25 0:23 2:11 2:10 2:38 2:43 2:24 4:38 0:11
Matyas Soos Mattias Schmid Fehlst 0:20 0:45 ----- 6:14 8:33 10:28 12:13 ----- 15:44 17:08 17:46 17:59
Schule Staad 0:20 0:25 5:29 2:19 1:55 1:45 3:31 1:24 0:38 0:13
Issa Mohammand Gani Haliti Fehlst 0:17 0:39 3:44 5:32 9:46 12:26 14:40 17:24 22:02 ----- 25:03 25:14
PS St.Leonhard/Tschudiwies 0:17 0:22 3:05 1:48 4:14 2:40 2:14 2:44 4:38 3:01 0:11
Baran Ulas Rabit Musljia Aufg 0:17 0:35 6:16 8:24 ----- 12:13 ----- ----- ----- ----- 16:25 16:37
PS St.Leonhard/Tschudiwies 0:17 0:18 5:41 2:08 3:49 4:12 0:12
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Pl Name Zeit

Knaben 5./6. Klasse  (19) 1.4 km  0 Hm 12 P
1(32) 2(33) 3(43) 4(44) 5(45) 6(46) 7(48) 8(42) 9(49) 10(58) 11(59) 12(60) Ziel

1 Joel Burkhart Joschi Schmid 10:03 0:17 0:37 1:29 3:03 4:06 4:25 5:29 6:12 7:13 8:34 9:29 9:54 10:03
Rossrüti 0:17 0:20 0:52 1:34 1:03 0:19 1:04 0:43 1:01 1:21 0:55 0:25 0:09

2 Tobias von Büren Fábián Bacon 13:19 0:17 0:41 2:18 4:25 5:47 6:14 7:24 8:39 9:15 11:20 12:33 13:08 13:18
Schule Staad 0:17 0:24 1:37 2:07 1:22 0:27 1:10 1:15 0:36 2:05 1:13 0:35 0:10

3 Emanuel Graber Neil Huber 14:00 0:17 0:41 2:02 3:42 4:59 5:18 6:39 8:04 8:35 10:30 12:39 13:51 14:00
Schule Staad 0:17 0:24 1:21 1:40 1:17 0:19 1:21 1:25 0:31 1:55 2:09 1:12 0:09

4 Robin-Nicolas Fi Enzo Fornito 16:08 0:17 0:58 3:16 6:05 7:38 8:02 9:00 10:24 12:05 13:58 15:26 15:57 16:07
Schule Staad 0:17 0:41 2:18 2:49 1:33 0:24 0:58 1:24 1:41 1:53 1:28 0:31 0:10

5 Gian Matz Ramon Hürlimann 16:19 0:16 0:35 1:37 3:23 6:05 6:23 7:28 8:29 9:18 13:33 15:38 16:07 16:18
Schule Staad 0:16 0:19 1:02 1:46 2:42 0:18 1:05 1:01 0:49 4:15 2:05 0:29 0:11

6 Benjamin Kugler Fabian Baumeler 16:52 0:18 0:42 2:02 5:09 6:18 6:47 7:34 8:58 9:40 13:38 15:57 16:42 16:51
Schule Staad 0:18 0:24 1:20 3:07 1:09 0:29 0:47 1:24 0:42 3:58 2:19 0:45 0:09

7 Noah Schärer Elian Alushaj 16:55 0:20 0:51 2:29 5:20 7:11 7:50 9:39 11:03 11:35 13:24 15:34 16:46 16:55
Schule Staad 0:20 0:31 1:38 2:51 1:51 0:39 1:49 1:24 0:32 1:49 2:10 1:12 0:09

8 Anto Ivancicevic Fabio Altherr 17:07 0:32 0:55 2:31 4:58 6:50 7:32 9:14 10:35 12:03 14:34 16:12 16:52 17:06
Schule Staad 0:32 0:23 1:36 2:27 1:52 0:42 1:42 1:21 1:28 2:31 1:38 0:40 0:14

9 Jamie Scherer Marek Herzog 17:27 0:18 0:40 2:15 4:24 6:02 6:27 8:24 11:46 13:13 15:13 16:35 17:17 17:26
Schule Staad 0:18 0:22 1:35 2:09 1:38 0:25 1:57 3:22 1:27 2:00 1:22 0:42 0:09

10 Kristian Debelja Abit Ameti 17:28 0:16 0:38 1:57 4:46 6:37 7:13 8:33 9:55 10:57 13:21 16:32 17:17 17:27
Schule Staad 0:16 0:22 1:19 2:49 1:51 0:36 1:20 1:22 1:02 2:24 3:11 0:45 0:10

11 Fabian Dornbiere Kai Müller 20:38 0:42 1:27 3:17 6:34 10:05 10:28 12:20 13:47 14:46 17:06 19:27 20:23 20:37
Schule Staad 0:42 0:45 1:50 3:17 3:31 0:23 1:52 1:27 0:59 2:20 2:21 0:56 0:14

12 Lorenzo Ferraro Maurice Haan 20:52 0:22 0:46 2:16 4:42 8:10 8:35 9:44 12:57 13:42 17:56 20:06 20:41 20:51
Schule Staad 0:22 0:24 1:30 2:26 3:28 0:25 1:09 3:13 0:45 4:14 2:10 0:35 0:10

13 Edrin Gagica Aaron Graber 21:15 0:19 0:45 2:10 4:11 6:03 6:31 8:39 14:37 15:48 18:20 19:57 21:04 21:14
Schule Staad 0:19 0:26 1:25 2:01 1:52 0:28 2:08 5:58 1:11 2:32 1:37 1:07 0:10

14 Gian Gabriele Luca Fraefel 21:58 0:26 1:07 4:51 7:57 9:37 10:16 14:34 15:56 16:28 18:50 21:12 21:48 21:58
Schule Staad 0:26 0:41 3:44 3:06 1:40 0:39 4:18 1:22 0:32 2:22 2:22 0:36 0:10

15 Hana Lukac Marco Armbruster 23:02 0:24 1:00 3:30 8:44 11:59 12:37 13:52 16:30 17:22 20:02 22:12 22:49 23:01
Schule Staad 0:24 0:36 2:30 5:14 3:15 0:38 1:15 2:38 0:52 2:40 2:10 0:37 0:12

16 Beran Ejupi/Egzo Paulo Queiros 26:07 0:21 0:43 2:01 3:53 12:28 12:54 13:44 15:59 16:42 22:58 24:10 25:57 26:07
PS St.Leonhard/Tschudiwies 0:21 0:22 1:18 1:52 8:35 0:26 0:50 2:15 0:43 6:16 1:12 1:47 0:10

17 Manuel Gort Gianluca Corliano 28:15 0:22 1:01 4:31 7:10 9:34 12:23 13:54 16:05 19:38 23:28 26:31 28:04 28:15
Rossrüti 0:22 0:39 3:30 2:39 2:24 2:49 1:31 2:11 3:33 3:50 3:03 1:33 0:11

3:01
*34

Fatlind Kabashi Irnes Rhlic Fehlst 0:31 0:56 3:58 6:29 13:44 14:25 16:01 22:20 27:13 ----- ----- 31:21 31:33
PS St.Leonhard/Tschudiwies 0:31 0:25 3:02 2:31 7:15 0:41 1:36 6:19 4:53 4:08 0:12

2:43 29:57
*34 *41

Fabrice Gantenbe Lukas Kamm Fehlst 0:22 0:46 6:08 8:04 11:25 11:51 13:30 ----- 29:35 31:44 40:17 42:38 42:55
Steinegg Degersheim 0:22 0:24 5:22 1:56 3:21 0:26 1:39 16:05 2:09 8:33 2:21 0:17

10:48
*46

Knaben Oberstufe  (47) 2.4 km  0 Hm 16 P
1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(44) 8(45) 9(47) 10(48) 11(61) 12(56) 13(57)

15(54) 16(60) Ziel

1 Tim Gander Andrin Benz 15:58 0:15 1:16 2:31 3:34 4:03 4:59 7:06 8:02 9:13 9:44 10:43 12:13 13:20
Kantonsschule am Burggraben 0:15 1:01 1:15 1:03 0:29 0:56 2:07 0:56 1:11 0:31 0:59 1:30 1:07

15:12 15:49 15:58
0:46 0:37 0:09

2 Maxim Frischknec Joschua Schilte 16:02 0:16 1:24 2:34 3:27 3:56 4:50 6:56 8:00 9:11 9:41 10:42 12:21 13:24
flade Klosterschulhaus 0:16 1:08 1:10 0:53 0:29 0:54 2:06 1:04 1:11 0:30 1:01 1:39 1:03

15:18 15:53 16:02
0:48 0:35 0:09

3 Max Ackermann Janis Hutzli 16:34 0:16 1:17 2:47 3:35 4:08 5:07 7:13 8:16 9:41 10:12 11:18 12:52 13:54
Lindenhof 0:16 1:01 1:30 0:48 0:33 0:59 2:06 1:03 1:25 0:31 1:06 1:34 1:02

15:44 16:25 16:34
0:43 0:41 0:09

4 Gian-Andrin Kunz Jun Heule 18:18 0:17 1:25 2:44 3:44 4:12 4:59 7:23 8:29 10:09 11:35 13:00 14:34 15:45
Oberstufe Widnau 0:17 1:08 1:19 1:00 0:28 0:47 2:24 1:06 1:40 1:26 1:25 1:34 1:11

17:40 18:10 18:18
0:48 0:30 0:08

5 Marco Breitenmos Floris Koster 19:04 0:17 1:45 3:16 4:31 5:06 6:06 8:18 9:45 11:09 11:47 13:00 14:47 16:15
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:17 1:28 1:31 1:15 0:35 1:00 2:12 1:27 1:24 0:38 1:13 1:47 1:28

18:21 18:55 19:04
0:54 0:34 0:09

6 Elias Strauch Janis Heule 19:28 0:17 1:17 2:41 3:49 4:16 5:10 7:26 8:37 10:17 11:07 12:20 14:10 16:11
Oberstufe Widnau 0:17 1:00 1:24 1:08 0:27 0:54 2:16 1:11 1:40 0:50 1:13 1:50 2:01

18:38 19:18 19:28 2:04
0:52 0:40 0:10 *38

7 Cedric Schuppli Louis Pinto 20:32 0:23 1:40 2:47 3:48 4:17 5:12 7:15 8:30 11:35 12:04 14:20 16:02 17:23
Domino Servite 0:23 1:17 1:07 1:01 0:29 0:55 2:03 1:15 3:05 0:29 2:16 1:42 1:21

19:33 20:20 20:32
0:49 0:47 0:12
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Pl Name Zeit

Knaben Oberstufe  (47) 2.4 km  0 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(44) 8(45) 9(47) 10(48) 11(61) 12(56) 13(57)
15(54) 16(60) Ziel

8 Jake Bogdan Severin Rohrer 20:57 0:23 1:35 2:52 3:57 4:36 5:59 8:36 9:52 11:50 12:31 13:50 16:06 17:27
Kantonsschule am Burggraben 0:23 1:12 1:17 1:05 0:39 1:23 2:37 1:16 1:58 0:41 1:19 2:16 1:21

20:03 20:47 20:57
1:04 0:44 0:10

9 Cédric Bieri Noé Schneider 21:03 0:19 1:40 3:08 4:13 4:47 6:00 8:49 10:01 11:36 12:20 14:05 16:04 17:34
Sonnenhof 0:19 1:21 1:28 1:05 0:34 1:13 2:49 1:12 1:35 0:44 1:45 1:59 1:30

20:17 20:54 21:03
0:56 0:37 0:09

10 Olcay Gönültas Nico Edelmann 23:06 0:15 2:26 3:42 4:45 5:12 6:09 8:28 9:38 11:11 11:45 16:10 18:02 19:46
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:15 2:11 1:16 1:03 0:27 0:57 2:19 1:10 1:33 0:34 4:25 1:52 1:44

21:48 22:57 23:06
0:46 1:09 0:09

11 Mihael Sipura Ilaj Lüchinger 23:26 0:16 2:17 3:40 4:47 5:15 6:20 8:39 10:17 13:20 13:50 15:35 17:43 19:45
Oberstufe Widnau 0:16 2:01 1:23 1:07 0:28 1:05 2:19 1:38 3:03 0:30 1:45 2:08 2:02

22:37 23:17 23:26 3:04
0:57 0:40 0:09 *38

12 Igor Kovacevic Serafettin Tekin 23:27 0:23 1:58 3:45 5:05 5:41 7:00 9:55 11:25 13:47 14:21 16:03 18:04 19:58
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:23 1:35 1:47 1:20 0:36 1:19 2:55 1:30 2:22 0:34 1:42 2:01 1:54

22:25 23:14 23:27
1:07 0:49 0:13

13 Matteo Kolb Marvin Heule 24:26 0:21 3:18 4:36 5:45 6:16 7:14 9:38 11:11 14:29 14:58 16:33 18:44 20:38
Oberstufe Widnau 0:21 2:57 1:18 1:09 0:31 0:58 2:24 1:33 3:18 0:29 1:35 2:11 1:54

23:32 24:15 24:26 4:03
0:56 0:43 0:11 *38

14 Philipp Halter Noah Frei 25:42 0:19 2:24 3:40 4:37 5:08 6:23 8:45 10:02 11:52 12:31 14:24 17:59 19:19
Oberstufe Widnau 0:19 2:05 1:16 0:57 0:31 1:15 2:22 1:17 1:50 0:39 1:53 3:35 1:20

25:03 25:33 25:42
3:47 0:30 0:09

15 Seiz Samuel Seiz Manuel Quidiello 25:55 0:19 2:49 4:18 5:36 6:16 7:34 10:11 12:27 13:58 15:18 16:36 18:42 20:15
Oberstufe Widnau 0:19 2:30 1:29 1:18 0:40 1:18 2:37 2:16 1:31 1:20 1:18 2:06 1:33

22:43 25:46 25:55
0:59 3:03 0:09

16 Fabian Plüss Ivo Benz 25:58 0:21 2:19 4:18 6:43 7:30 9:31 12:26 13:53 15:28 16:15 18:07 20:33 22:09
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:21 1:58 1:59 2:25 0:47 2:01 2:55 1:27 1:35 0:47 1:52 2:26 1:36

24:46 25:36 25:58
0:57 0:50 0:22

17 Nicolas Gründler Elia De Toffol 26:04 0:15 1:49 3:19 5:27 6:02 6:59 9:25 11:03 14:59 15:27 17:08 19:09 20:43
flade Klosterschulhaus 0:15 1:34 1:30 2:08 0:35 0:57 2:26 1:38 3:56 0:28 1:41 2:01 1:34

22:43 25:54 26:04
0:52 3:11 0:10

18 Tobias Flecks Fabian Mosberger 27:58 0:22 7:32 8:50 10:15 10:57 12:03 14:39 16:09 18:26 19:12 20:57 23:29 24:44
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:22 7:10 1:18 1:25 0:42 1:06 2:36 1:30 2:17 0:46 1:45 2:32 1:15

27:09 27:47 27:58
0:58 0:38 0:11

19 Manuel Prasenc Jerome Kessler 29:00 0:26 2:30 4:38 6:30 7:02 8:25 11:21 12:59 16:46 17:32 19:38 22:19 24:39
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:26 2:04 2:08 1:52 0:32 1:23 2:56 1:38 3:47 0:46 2:06 2:41 2:20

27:53 28:49 29:00
1:01 0:56 0:11

20 Steve Würzer Gil Egger 29:25 0:21 2:58 4:39 6:11 7:00 8:59 12:48 14:33 16:35 17:50 20:17 22:44 25:07
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:21 2:37 1:41 1:32 0:49 1:59 3:49 1:45 2:02 1:15 2:27 2:27 2:23

28:18 29:13 29:25
1:13 0:55 0:12

21 Lars Rüfli Lukas Neff 29:57 0:16 1:59 3:52 5:13 6:02 7:07 9:59 11:20 16:13 16:44 17:51 19:54 24:13
flade Klosterschulhaus 0:16 1:43 1:53 1:21 0:49 1:05 2:52 1:21 4:53 0:31 1:07 2:03 4:19

27:05 29:42 29:57 3:02
0:51 2:37 0:15 *38

22 Shaakir Nensi Daliber Veskovac 30:28 0:22 3:19 5:12 6:43 7:41 9:30 12:29 14:41 17:19 18:05 20:43 23:08 24:45
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:22 2:57 1:53 1:31 0:58 1:49 2:59 2:12 2:38 0:46 2:38 2:25 1:37

28:01 30:12 30:28
1:09 2:11 0:16

23 Adrian Egli Manuel Frick 32:04 0:23 2:55 4:49 6:24 7:28 8:37 11:55 13:16 15:44 17:28 20:15 22:42 24:25
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:23 2:32 1:54 1:35 1:04 1:09 3:18 1:21 2:28 1:44 2:47 2:27 1:43

30:00 31:50 32:04
1:28 1:50 0:14

24 Daniel Lauber Fabian Lendenman 33:56 0:19 2:32 6:11 8:10 8:56 10:49 14:41 18:27 21:26 21:59 24:02 27:13 30:03
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:19 2:13 3:39 1:59 0:46 1:53 3:52 3:46 2:59 0:33 2:03 3:11 2:50

33:01 33:41 33:56
1:08 0:40 0:15

25 Andrin Derungs Kai Steiner 34:20 0:21 10:15 11:36 12:47 13:25 14:36 17:46 19:13 21:07 21:50 25:02 27:07 28:45
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:21 9:54 1:21 1:11 0:38 1:11 3:10 1:27 1:54 0:43 3:12 2:05 1:38

31:48 34:08 34:20
1:09 2:20 0:12

26 Jonathan Egger Lino Stella 34:26 0:17 12:23 13:51 16:02 16:33 17:34 19:56 21:43 25:28 25:56 27:51 29:39 31:13
flade Klosterschulhaus 0:17 12:06 1:28 2:11 0:31 1:01 2:22 1:47 3:45 0:28 1:55 1:48 1:34

33:22 34:16 34:26 22:03
0:56 0:54 0:10 *46
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Pl Name Zeit

Knaben Oberstufe  (47) 2.4 km  0 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(44) 8(45) 9(47) 10(48) 11(61) 12(56) 13(57)
15(54) 16(60) Ziel

27 Noah Balzan Florian Hehli 34:43 0:20 7:41 9:30 10:49 11:34 13:15 16:30 18:30 21:47 22:38 24:56 27:02 29:09
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:20 7:21 1:49 1:19 0:45 1:41 3:15 2:00 3:17 0:51 2:18 2:06 2:07

33:34 34:27 34:43
1:06 0:53 0:16

28 Nico Plüss Raphael Schibli 35:51 0:21 2:49 5:13 7:05 7:39 9:42 13:11 16:57 18:55 19:56 23:19 26:45 28:46
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:21 2:28 2:24 1:52 0:34 2:03 3:29 3:46 1:58 1:01 3:23 3:26 2:01

34:10 35:25 35:51
2:48 1:15 0:26

29 David Sosic Yannick Schärli 36:03 0:20 4:46 6:37 8:18 9:03 10:34 13:55 15:31 17:56 18:46 20:36 23:40 26:40
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:20 4:26 1:51 1:41 0:45 1:31 3:21 1:36 2:25 0:50 1:50 3:04 3:00

34:58 35:51 36:03
6:30 0:53 0:12

30 Joel Rodrigues Nevruz Berisha 36:48 0:29 6:51 8:53 10:17 10:43 16:07 19:12 20:38 24:10 24:40 26:41 29:13 31:32
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:29 6:22 2:02 1:24 0:26 5:24 3:05 1:26 3:32 0:30 2:01 2:32 2:19

35:42 36:33 36:48
2:36 0:51 0:15

31 Marko Barac Kenan Prasovic 37:06 0:16 8:20 9:58 11:37 12:15 14:00 17:09 18:45 23:42 24:33 26:53 29:14 31:26
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:16 8:04 1:38 1:39 0:38 1:45 3:09 1:36 4:57 0:51 2:20 2:21 2:12

35:59 36:53 37:06
1:11 0:54 0:13

32 Luka Pajic Samuel Rohner 39:02 0:21 4:17 6:44 9:37 10:42 12:22 16:57 18:30 21:02 22:14 27:42 31:05 33:33
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:21 3:56 2:27 2:53 1:05 1:40 4:35 1:33 2:32 1:12 5:28 3:23 2:28

37:25 38:51 39:02
1:36 1:26 0:11

33 Silvan Navas David Cvitkovac 39:06 0:29 4:37 7:29 10:08 11:17 13:12 18:26 20:48 23:19 24:42 27:09 30:39 33:21
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:29 4:08 2:52 2:39 1:09 1:55 5:14 2:22 2:31 1:23 2:27 3:30 2:42

38:12 38:55 39:06
2:09 0:43 0:11

34 Harun Alihodzic Zejd Sabic 40:10 0:20 2:09 4:18 6:18 7:02 8:54 12:29 14:43 24:26 25:42 27:49 31:34 34:17
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:20 1:49 2:09 2:00 0:44 1:52 3:35 2:14 9:43 1:16 2:07 3:45 2:43

37:49 39:49 40:10
1:07 2:00 0:21

35 Amin Taama Ruedi Brülisauer 40:53 0:30 4:57 8:17 9:59 10:45 12:25 19:30 24:02 26:21 27:29 30:24 33:43 36:14
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:30 4:27 3:20 1:42 0:46 1:40 7:05 4:32 2:19 1:08 2:55 3:19 2:31

39:41 40:38 40:53 1:17
1:25 0:57 0:15 *36

36 Danijel Jevtic Samyram Kandasam 43:52 0:24 4:42 7:42 9:35 11:52 13:58 19:24 22:27 26:47 27:28 30:53 34:08 36:30
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:24 4:18 3:00 1:53 2:17 2:06 5:26 3:03 4:20 0:41 3:25 3:15 2:22

40:46 43:38 43:52
1:44 2:52 0:14

37 Yves Bologna Dusan Naskov 44:58 0:28 15:12 17:30 19:29 20:23 21:42 25:58 28:21 31:05 32:09 34:28 37:28 40:15
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:28 14:44 2:18 1:59 0:54 1:19 4:16 2:23 2:44 1:04 2:19 3:00 2:47

43:48 44:45 44:58
1:19 0:57 0:13

38 Milan Vuianovic Fabian Gentsch 47:18 0:23 2:34 4:32 7:24 8:07 9:12 12:49 25:52 30:13 30:47 33:27 39:28 41:59
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:23 2:11 1:58 2:52 0:43 1:05 3:37 13:03 4:21 0:34 2:40 6:01 2:31

45:21 47:07 47:18
1:24 1:46 0:11

39 Fabio Abderhalde David Jaksic 48:09 0:27 7:15 10:47 13:22 14:45 16:48 22:09 24:57 28:08 30:40 33:31 37:42 40:43
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:27 6:48 3:32 2:35 1:23 2:03 5:21 2:48 3:11 2:32 2:51 4:11 3:01

46:07 47:45 48:09
1:58 1:38 0:24

40 Nikola Stoilov Sanel Kalac 51:51 0:23 4:54 8:55 11:53 12:31 13:40 17:13 30:11 34:36 35:15 37:55 43:51 46:27
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:23 4:31 4:01 2:58 0:38 1:09 3:33 12:58 4:25 0:39 2:40 5:56 2:36

49:49 51:31 51:51 0:50 1:53 6:07
1:24 1:42 0:20 *33 *34 *36

41 Leon Limani Noah Kaminski 1:05:41 0:23 16:36 18:54 20:28 21:51 24:18 29:54 40:38 46:52 48:14 51:43 55:24 58:46
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:23 16:13 2:18 1:34 1:23 2:27 5:36 10:44 6:14 1:22 3:29 3:41 3:22

1:04:02 1:05:31 1:05:41
1:44 1:29 0:10

Nico Garbini Tobias Knellwolf Fehlst 0:20 1:37 3:07 4:27 4:58 5:52 8:10 9:21 10:39 11:17 13:15 14:58 16:26
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:20 1:17 1:30 1:20 0:31 0:54 2:18 1:11 1:18 0:38 1:58 1:43 1:28

18:35 19:16 19:27
2:09 0:41 0:11

Maurice Rutz Joel Hutter Fehlst 0:20 2:44 4:08 5:37 6:08 7:09 9:31 11:23 12:55 13:33 14:58 17:08 18:50
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 0:20 2:24 1:24 1:29 0:31 1:01 2:22 1:52 1:32 0:38 1:25 2:10 1:42

20:47 21:26 21:36
1:57 0:39 0:10

Gunar Sonderegge Joa Thurnherr Fehlst 0:19 2:05 3:50 4:54 ----- 9:08 12:20 14:01 15:49 17:09 19:07 21:13 22:46
Oberstufe Widnau 0:19 1:46 1:45 1:04 4:14 3:12 1:41 1:48 1:20 1:58 2:06 1:33

25:43 26:24 26:35 0:52 6:19
0:56 0:41 0:11 *33 *36

Timon Scherrer Florian Nagel Fehlst 0:18 10:42 12:09 14:19 14:52 15:51 ----- 19:56 23:45 24:12 26:02 27:59 29:34
flade Klosterschulhaus 0:18 10:24 1:27 2:10 0:33 0:59 4:05 3:49 0:27 1:50 1:57 1:35

31:40 ----- 32:41 0:40 1:24
0:57 1:01 *33 *36



12. SG sCOOL-Cup 2015 Fr 18.09.2015 21:09
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 8 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2015 

Pl Name Zeit

Knaben Oberstufe  (47) 2.4 km  0 Hm 16 P (Forts.)

1(32) 2(35) 3(37) 4(40) 5(39) 6(38) 7(44) 8(45) 9(47) 10(48) 11(61) 12(56) 13(57)
15(54) 16(60) Ziel

Jens Roossien Florian Eugster Fehlst 0:19 14:29 17:02 19:27 20:22 21:44 26:16 28:33 ----- 30:44 38:51 42:25 44:24
flade Klosterschulhaus 0:19 14:10 2:33 2:25 0:55 1:22 4:32 2:17 2:11 8:07 3:34 1:59

52:50 53:59 54:12
5:01 1:09 0:13

Dalibor Veskovac Shaakir Nensi Fehlst 1:09 21:31 23:50 25:24 26:45 ----- 36:21 45:35 51:53 53:11 56:56 1:00:29 1:03:57
OZ Buechenwald (Gossau) 1:09 20:22 2:19 1:34 1:21 9:36 9:14 6:18 1:18 3:45 3:33 3:28

1:09:11 1:10:34 1:10:50
1:56 1:23 0:16


